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Total Available SF: +50,984 SF COLIN CONWAY, MANAGING BROKER
(+1.17 AC) 01509.755.7595 C | 509.263.0009
colin.conway@kiemlehagood.com

Lease Rate: $1.50/SF

KIM FLOYD, PROPERTY MANAGER
0]509.755.7522
Parcel Number: 36715.9048 l

kimf@kiemlehagood.com

KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM



Google

DEMOGRAPHICS

Est Pop 2023

Projected Pop 2028

Proj Ann Growth (23-28)
Est Daytime Pop

2023 Average HHI

2023 Median HHI

8,097
0.4%
8,700
$103,137
$65,215

60,188
62,347
0.7 %
40,121
$97,199
$76,573

156,817
161,087
0.5%
87,840
$102,675
$76,622

TRAFFIC
Average Daily Traffic

Newport Highway @ Site:

+ 27,900 ADT

Hawthorne Rd & Newport Hwy:
+ 33,800 ADT

KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM



https://www.google.com/maps/place/10413+N+Newport+Hwy,+Spokane,+WA+99218/@47.7524991,-117.4022243,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x549e1c471692d29f:0x55762bfb62c48b5b!8m2!3d47.7524991!4d-117.3996494!16s%2Fg%2F11c26g4gwc?entry=ttu

COLIN CONWAY, MANAGING BROKER
North SpOka ne 509.263.0009 colin.conway@kiemlehagood.com K I E M L E

Opportu nity KiM FLoYD, PROPERTY MANAGER | H A(5 (OO

509.755.7522 kimf@kiemlehagood.com

10403 N. Newport Highway 601 WEST MAIN AVENUE, SUITE 400

Spokane, WA 99218 SPOKANE, WA 99201
OFFICE LOCATIONS
SPOKANE | COEUR D’ALENE | TRI-CITIES | PALOUSE | MISSOULA

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made by Kiemle Hagood, its agents or its employees as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable and submitted subject to errors, omissions, m
change of terms and conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. No one should rely solely on the above information, but instead should conduct their own investigation to independently satisfy themselves. REALTOR
Kiemle Hagood respects the intellectual property of others:

If you believe the copyright in your work has been violated through this Website, please contact our office for notice of claims of copyright infringement. For your complaint to be valid under the Digital Millennium Copyright Act of 1998 (DMCA), you must provide the following
information when providing notice of the claimed copyright infringement: Identify the material on the Website that you believe infringes your work, with enough detail so that we may locate it on the Website; provide your address, telephone number and email address; provide
a statement that you have a good faith belief that the disputed use is not authorized by the copyright owner, its agent, or the law; provide a statement that the information in the notification is accurate, and under penalty of perjury, that the complaining party is authorized to act
on behalf of the owner of an exclusive right that is allegedly infringed; and provide your physical or electronic signature. Upon receiving your complaint, Kiemle Hagood will, upon review, remove content that you believe infringes your copyright if the complaint is found to be valid.




