

Total Available SF: ±50,984 SF

(±1.17 AC)

Lease Rate: \$1.50/SF

Parcel Number: 36715.9048

COLIN CONWAY, MANAGING BROKER

O | 509.755.7595 C | 509.263.0009 colin.conway@kiemlehagood.com

KIM FLOYD, PROPERTY MANAGER

O | 509.755.7522 kimf@kiemlehagood.com





DEMOGRAPHICS 25



Est Pop 2023	7,925	60,188	156,817
Projected Pop 2028	8,097	62,347	161,087
Proj Ann Growth (23-28)	0.4%	0.7 %	0.5 %
Est Daytime Pop	8,700	40,121	87,840
2023 Average HHI	\$103,137	\$97,199	\$102,675
2023 Median HHI	\$65,215	\$76,573	\$76,622

TRAFFIC



Average Daily Traffic

Newport Highway @ Site:

± 27,900 ADT

Hawthorne Rd & Newport Hwy:

± 33,800 ADT







North Spokane Opportunity

10403 N. Newport Highway Spokane, WA 99218

509.755.7522 kimf@kiemlehagood.com



601 WEST MAIN AVENUE, SUITE 400 SPOKANE, WA 99201

OFFICE LOCATIONS

SPOKANE | COEUR D'ALENE | TRI-CITIES | PALOUSE | MISSOULA

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made by Kiemle Hagood, its agents or its employees as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable and submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of terms and conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. No one should rely solely on the above information, but instead should conduct their own investigation to independently satisfy themselves. Kiemle Hagood respects the intellectual property of others:



If you believe the copyright in your work has been violated through this Website, please contact our office for notice of claims of copyright infringement. For your complaint to be valid under the Digital Millennium Copyright Act of 1998 (DMCA), you must provide the following information when providing notice of the claimed copyright infringement: Identify the material on the Website that you believe infringes your work, with enough detail so that we may locate it on the Website; provide your address, telephone number and email address; provide a statement that you have a good faith belief that the disputed use is not authorized by the copyright owner, its agent, or the law; provide a statement that the information in the notification is accurate, and under penalty of perjury, that the complaining party is authorized to act on behalf of the owner of an exclusive right that is allegedly infringed; and provide your physical or electronic signature. Upon receiving your complaint, Kiemle Hagood will, upon review, remove content that you believe infringes your copyright if the complaint is found to be valid.